Analisi 1 - Ing. Aerospaziale

Cognome

Bucci
D'Alessandro
Deiana

Del Carratore
Di Mauro
Farina
Lepri
Mariano
Marrocoli
Mevoglioni
Muscas
Palitta
Palombizio
Pardi
Perna
Rosata
Saraceni
Scarolo
Stendardi
Tartaglia
Tulino

Nome

Mattia
Luca
Fabiola
Davide
Valentina
Dario
Niccolo
Fabio
Marcantonio
Andrea
Marco
Marica
Antonio
Alessandro
Roberta
Pietro
Quirino
Lorenzo
Francesco
Roberta
Paolo

matr.

457865
456222
445850
441782
442949
430431
458807
459041
443525
458203
452913
454304
458186
455603
459001
454521
466126
443677
458107
456966
455658

712

23
13,5
23

18
18

18

11
18
15
25

16
26
21

11

17
23
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